
The following students of Iind semester 2021 has not submitted their Examination form for (ABE) till date. 

They are required to fill the Examination form latest by 30/7/21.

Sr. No. EXAM_FLAG ROLLNO COLL_ROLLNO

COURS

E_COD

E

PAR

T
SEM NAME COURSE

1 CBCS 20075501001 20/0900 501 I II Anushka nain B.A(PROG)

2 CBCS 20075501085 20/0370 501 I II Deepali Sharma B.A(PROG)

3 CBCS 20075501132 20/0459 501 I II Soni Devtalla B.A(PROG)

4 CBCS 20075501204 20/0968 501 I II Rabia khan B.A(PROG)

5 CBCS 20075501377 20/0469 501 I II KAJAL B.A(PROG)

6 CBCS 20075501409 20/1029 501 I II Khushi Singh B.A(PROG)

7 CBCS 20075501434 20/0315 501 I II Riya Verma B.A(PROG)

8 CBCS 20075501443 20/0266 501 I II Avni Grover B.A(PROG)

9 CBCS 20075501458 20/0943 501 I II Riddhi Naithani B.A(PROG)

10 CBCS 20075501474 20/1842 501 I II Kanika Sharma B.A(PROG)

11 CBCS 20075501477 20/1179 501 I II Shambhavi Singh B.A(PROG)

12 CBCS 20075501527 1172 501 I II KIRAN B.A(PROG)

13 CBCS 20075501545 20/461 501 I II Sakshi Tiwari B.A(PROG)

14 CBCS 20075501559 164 501 I II KONEN B.A(PROG)

15 CBCS 20075501567 1007 501 I II Isha shukla B.A(PROG)

16 CBCS 20075501569 1107 501 I II Megha B.A(PROG)

17 CBCS 20075501586 20-1319 501 I II Fiza B.A(PROG)

18 CBCS 20075501591 20/285 501 I II Poonam behl B.A(PROG)

19 CBCS 20075501595 20/861 501 I II ADITI GOEL B.A(PROG)

20 CBCS 20075501601 20/0524 501 I II Neha B.A(PROG)

21 CBCS 20075501614 20/971 501 I II Anumitha Bantu B.A(PROG)

22 CBCS 20075501617 20/684 501 I II Harshita B.A(PROG)

23 CBCS 20075501628 20/300 501 I II Khushi B.A(PROG)

24 CBCS 20075501632 20/493 501 I II KRITIKA PATHAK B.A(PROG)

25 CBCS 20075501633 20/654 501 I II MAINA CHODHARY B.A(PROG)

26 CBCS 20075501638 868 501 I II Mohini nayak B.A(PROG)

27 CBCS 20075501669 20/0027 501 I II Sanha Kaushik B.A(PROG)

28 CBCS 20075501671 20/1138 501 I II SANJANA B.A(PROG)

29 CBCS 20075501673 20/1078 501 I II shivani kumari B.A(PROG)

30 CBCS 20075501674 20/1118 501 I II SHIWANI RAJAURIYA B.A(PROG)

31 CBCS 20075501675 20/0159 501 I II shobha B.A(PROG)

32 CBCS 20075501676 20/1943 501 I II shreya bhaskar B.A(PROG)

33 CBCS 20075501680 20/267 501 I II vanshika raj B.A(PROG)

34 CBCS 20075501685 20/1316 501 I II rishika shankar B.A(PROG)

35 CBCS 20075501686 20/719 501 I II SNEHA KUMARI B.A(PROG)

36 CBCS 20075503131 20/0771 503 I II Shalini B.COM(PROG)

37 CBCS 20075503165 20/946 503 I II JAYA B.COM(PROG)

38 CBCS 20075503166 20/1378 503 I II ANUSHKA B.COM(PROG)

39 CBCS 20075504048 20/1728 504 I II isha agarwal B.COM(HONS)

40 CBCS 20075504072 20/1175 504 I II Khushi B.COM(HONS)

41 CBCS 20075504131 20/1613 504 I II Radhika Sukhija B.COM(HONS)

42 CBCS 20075504199 20/1898 504 I II GOURI MALIK B.COM(HONS)

43 CBCS 20075505049 20/2052 505 I II Vandana APP.PSYCHOLOGY(HONS)

44 CBCS 20075510048 20/1784 510 I II Sandhya ECONOMICS(HONS)

45 CBCS 20075510073 NA 510 I II SHIVA DHATRIE PANDEY ECONOMICS(HONS)
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46 CBCS 20075510074 20/2017 510 I II KOMAL KUMARI ECONOMICS(HONS)

47 CBCS 20075516010 571 516 I II Barkha HINDI(HONS)

48 CBCS 20075518053 518 I II Priyanka HISTORY(HONS)

49 CBCS 20075518081 20/0053 518 I II Swati Yadav HISTORY(HONS)

50 CBCS 20075526013 20/0323 526 I II Anshul Bhardwaj PHILOSPHY(HONS)

51 CBCS 20075526060 20/1446 526 I II Priya PHILOSPHY(HONS)

52 CBCS 20075526109 20/0471 526 I II SHUBHDA JAIN PHILOSPHY(HONS)

53 CBCS 20075526112 20/1224 526 I II ARADHYA SHUKLA PHILOSPHY(HONS)

54 CBCS 20075526113 20/1284 526 I II HARSHITA MAINRAI PHILOSPHY(HONS)

55 CBCS 20075527003 20/1332 527 I II Aastha POL.SCIENCE(HONS)

56 CBCS 20075527043 1256 527 I II Manasvini Sharma POL.SCIENCE(HONS)

57 CBCS 20075527066 20/0081 527 I II PRIYANKA JHA POL.SCIENCE(HONS)

58 CBCS 20075527133 20/405 527 I II ALKA GOUR POL.SCIENCE(HONS)

59 CBCS 20075527134 20/785 527 I II SUBU SUMPA POL.SCIENCE(HONS)

60 CBCS 20075527135 20/1012 527 I II ANUSHKA KAUL POL.SCIENCE(HONS)

61 CBCS 20075529006 576 529 I II Meenu SANSKRIT(HONS)

62 CBCS 20075529016 20/2007 529 I II Sheetal SANSKRIT(HONS)

63 CBCS 20075529024 20/1216 529 I II PRIYA JHA SANSKRIT(HONS)

64 CBCS 20075529029 20/0783 529 I II ANISHA SANSKRIT(HONS)

Principal (Officiating)


